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On-site and After Hours Fee Schedule  
 
 

 
 

Classifications: 
 

 

Normal Business Hours:   M-F  8am – 5pm 

Stage I – After Hours:    M-F: 5:01pm - 8:59pm; 7:00am – 7:59am 

Stage II – After Hours:   M-F: 9:00pm – 6:59am, Sat, Sun & US Holidays 

 

 

Onsite and Mobile Fees: 
 

 Normal Business Hours (scheduled):  $25 per hour 

 Normal Business Hours (emergent):  $100 per hour 

 Stage I – After Hours:                $125 per hour 

 Stage II – After Hours:                $150 per hour 

 

 

After-Hours, Post-Accident and Emergency Service Fees: (Collected at MedScreens) 
  

 Stage I – After Hours:   $75 per hour 

 Stage II – After Hours:   $100 per hour 
    

 
 

 

Other Fees and Calculations: 
 

 Direct Observation Fee:      $25 

 Urine or Hair Drug Screen Collection Fee (Stage I or II After Hours): $50 

 Breath Alcohol Test (Stage I or II After Hours):             $50 

 Mileage (calculated per collector and  portal to portal)          $0.55/mi 

 For scheduled testing: times are calculated portal to portal. 

 For emergent testing: fees are calculated from the time the call is received. 

 All On-site or After Hours Testing will be billed with a Two Hour Minimum. 

 A minimum of Five Donors is required to schedule any onsite testing. 

 Scheduled testing must be cancelled within 24hrs or 50% of the minimum onsite fee 

will be charged to your company. 

 If you are requesting on-site testing for more than 25 donors ask about our volume 

discounted on-site fees. 
 

 

 

To contact MedScreens After-Hours Service call 601-383-2398 

 

By signing below I acknowledge that I have reviewed and understand MedScreens’ Mobile 

Drug Testing Policy. 

 

___________________________________                 ___________________________________ 

Authorized Printed Name                                                      Authorized Signature 

 


